
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Louis Norman - (456479) - Taunton Deane SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.87 399 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

33.93 397 H 10/07/16 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

34.14 390 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth TauntonDeane 2

34.21 387 F 31/10/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

34.25 386 F 10/07/16 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

34.29 385 F 17/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015 Newport TauntonDeane 2

34.34 383 F 12/07/15 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

34.35 383 F 11/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield TauntonDeane 2

34.49 378 H 12/07/15 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

34.93 364 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

35.06 360 H 26/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

35.63 343 H 18/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea TauntonDeane 2

35.63 343 H 11/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield TauntonDeane 2

36.10 330 H 07/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

36.74 313 H 11/01/15 Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

37.04 305 F 11/01/15 Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

37.99 283 F 05/10/14 Somerset ASA Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

38.14 279 F 06/10/13 Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

38.81 265 F 22/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

39.14 259 F 07/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

39.34 255 H 07/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

40.59 232 F 09/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

42.38 204 F 07/10/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

42.53 201 F 10/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

42.62 200 H 08/07/12 Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 3

43.76 185  23/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport TauntonDeane 1

43.94 183  30/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4
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43.94 183  30/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

45.01 170  23/07/11 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed) Taunton TauntonDeane 4

45.24 167  02/04/11 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed) Taunton TauntonDeane 4

45.54 164  12/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

46.94 150 H 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

46.97 149  10/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

48.64 134  31/10/10 Taunton Deane Club Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

51.71 112  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

52.42 107  01/11/09 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Taunton Deane TauntonDeane 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.14 390 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth TauntonDeane 2

34.35 383 F 11/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield TauntonDeane 2

35.63 343 H 11/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield TauntonDeane 2

33.87 399 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

34.25 386 F 10/07/16 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

33.93 397 H 10/07/16 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

35.06 360 H 26/01/16 Somerset ASA County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

35.63 343 H 18/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea TauntonDeane 2

34.93 364 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

34.21 387 F 31/10/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

34.29 385 F 17/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015 Newport TauntonDeane 2

34.34 383 F 12/07/15 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

34.49 378 H 12/07/15 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

36.10 330 H 07/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

37.04 305 F 11/01/15 Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

36.74 313 H 11/01/15 Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

37.99 283 F 05/10/14 Somerset ASA Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

38.81 265 F 22/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

38.14 279 F 06/10/13 Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

39.14 259 F 07/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

39.34 255 H 07/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

40.59 232 F 09/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

42.38 204 F 07/10/12 Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 3

42.62 200 H 08/07/12 Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 3

42.53 201 F 10/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

43.94 183  30/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

43.76 185  23/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport TauntonDeane 1

45.01 170  23/07/11 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed) Taunton TauntonDeane 4

46.94 150 H 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

46.97 149  10/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

45.24 167  02/04/11 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed) Taunton TauntonDeane 4

45.54 164  12/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

48.64 134  31/10/10 Taunton Deane Club Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

51.71 112  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

52.42 107  01/11/09 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Taunton Deane TauntonDeane 4
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